

Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

For the most recent month available please provide your usage in terms of financial spend of agency staff for the job types below. Where the information is available, indicate the percentages 'on-framework' and 'off-framework'.

The job types are:

DATA FOR JANUARY 2024

1. Nursing

OFF FRAMEWORK:

Trust	FY2023/24 Q4 Jan
☐ Doncaster & Bassetlaw Teaching Hospitals NHS FT	£21,192
■ Nursing & Midwifery	£21,192
Total	£21,192

ON FRAMEWORK:

Trust	FY2023/24 Q4 Jan
☐ Doncaster & Bassetlaw Teaching Hospitals NHS FT	£222,629
■ Nursing & Midwifery	£222,629
Total	£222,629

2. HCAs

NO OFF FRAMEWORK USAGE

ON FRAMEWORK:

Trust	FY2023/24 Q4 Jan
☐ Doncaster & Bassetlaw Teaching Hospitals NHS FT	£12,164
Nursing & Midwifery	£12,164
Total	£12,164

3. Pharmacists

NO AGENCY USAGE

Our Ref: 92 JANUARY 2024



4. Pharmacy Technicians

NO AGENCY USAGE